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#SUPCRMOTOSERICS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 SM Onroad - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:04.155 12:24:11.919 3 01:06.868 12:18:46.374
Po. 1 - # 89 BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
9 01:03.543 12:25:15.462 4 01:06.055 12:19:52.429
1 01:08.054 12:16:28.053
10 01:03.524 12:26:18.986 5 01:05.408 12:20:57.837
2 01:05.806 12:17:33.859
11 01:03.573 12:27:22.559 6 01:05.579 12:22:03.416
3 01:04.703 12:18:38.562
12 01:02.963 12:28:25.522 7 01:05.040 12:23:08.456
4 01:03.915 12:19:42.477
8 01:04.429 12:24:12.885
5 01:03.861 12:20:46.338 Po. 4 - #94 CALOROSOK. - TM
9 01:04.233 12:25:17.118
6 01:03.201 12:21:49.539 1 01:12.168 12:16:30.998
10 01:04.320 12:26:21.438
7 01:03.041 12:22:52.580 2 01:08.854 12:17:39.852
11 01:04.378 12:27:25.816
8 01:02.704 12:23:55.284 3 01:06.932 12:18:46.784
12 01:03.427 12:28:29.243
9 01:03.034 12:24:58.318 4 01:05.771 12:19:52.555
10 01:03.786 12:26:02.104 5 01:05.219 12:20:57.774 Po.7-#63 PAOLONID.-TM
11 01:02.918 12:27:05.022 6 01:04.930 12:22:02.704 1 01:12.025 12:16:31.835
12 01:03.172 12:28:08.194 7 01:05.163 12:23:07.867 2 01:08.328 12:17:40.163
8 01:03.910 12:24:11.777 3 01:07.126 12:18:47.289
Po. 2 - #230 SALMASO P. -TM
9 01:03.910 12:25:15.687 4 01:05.633 12:19:52.922
1 01:08.268 12:16:27.014
10 01:03.517 12:26:19.204 5 01:05.438 12:20:58.360
2 01:05.190 12:17:32.204
11 01:03.573 12:27:22.777 6 01:05.561 12:22:03.921
3 01:04.164 12:18:36.368
12 01:02.905 12:28:25.682 7 01:05.059 12:23:08.980
4 01:04.227 12:19:40.595
8 01:04.299 12:24:13.279
5 01:03.550 12:20:44.145 Po. 5 - # 154 LORENZETTI T. - Yamaha
9 01:04.653 12:25:17.932
6 01:03.460 12:21:47.605 1 01:14.567 12:16:34.282
10 01:04.194 12:26:22.126
7 01:03.473 12:22:51.078 2 01:09.443 12:17:43.725
11 01:04.190 12:27:26.316
8 01:03.589 12:23:54.667 3 01:06.866 12:18:50.591
12 01:03.771 12:28:30.087
9 01:03.550 12:24:58.217 4 01:05.621 12:19:56.212
10 01:04.166 12:26:02.383 5 01:04.475 12:21:00.687
11 01:03.283 12:27:05.666 6 01:04.348 12:22:05.035
12 01:03.135 12:28:08.801 7 01:04.406 12:23:09.441
8 01:04.050 12:24:13.491
Po. 3 - #171 MENCARELLI D. - TM
9 01:03.869 12:25:17.360
1 01:13.540 12:16:32.884
10 01:04.213 12:26:21.573
2 01:08.577 12:17:41.461
11 01:03.575 12:27:25.148
3 01:06.556 12:18:48.017
12 01:03.446 12:28:28.594
4 01:05.299 12:19:53.316
5 01:05.334 12:20:58.650 Po. 6 - # 24 BUSSOLOTTI M. - Honda
6 01:04.842 12:22:03.492 1 01:11.971 12:16:31.297
7 01:04.272 12:23:07.764 2 01:08.209 12:17:39.506
Fastest lap: 01:02.704
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel ~ Official Broadcaster in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
EIEMA . I | pp— [ G e
Y =& = Coe !,:gg_ﬁ DOMBOOGIE s ’!ﬂf M;@..;: Gm oSy =y ﬁz "@i, » ‘gﬂ; Husayarna’ Ll g

© Weer Viterbo, domenica 22 marzo 2015 1/2



22 mazo Viterbo
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HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 SM Onroad - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:05.332 12:24:28.484 3 01:08.989 12:18:54.880
Po. 8 - #73 PIZZOLID.-TM
9 01:05.903 12:25:34.387 4 01:08.680 12:20:03.560
1 01:12.664 12:16:31.913
10 01:05.638 12:26:40.025 5 01:07.631 12:21:11.191
2 01:09.300 12:17:41.213
11 01:05.409 12:27:45.434 6 01:07.890 12:22:19.081
3 01:07.485 12:18:48.698
12 01:06.958 12:28:52.392 7 01:08.407 12:23:27.488
4 01:06.034 12:19:54.732
8 01:09.098 12:24:36.586
5 01:05.154 12:20:59.886 Po. 11 - # 41 PALMISANO G. - Yamaha
9 01:09.910 12:25:46.496
6 01:04.897 12:22:04.783 1 01:21.176 12:16:40.848
10 01:10.648 12:26:57.144
7 01:04.512 12:23:09.295 2 01:08.919 12:17:49.767
11 01:12.441 12:28:09.585
8 01:05.625 12:24:14.920 3 01:06.585 12:18:56.352
9 01:04.379 12:25:19.299 4 01:06.313 12:20:02.665 Po. 14 - # 30 FASANELLA M. - Husqvarna
10 01:04.511 12:26:23.810 5 01:05.090 12:21:07.755 1 01:16.982 12:16:37.369
11 01:04.451 12:27:28.261 6 01:05.513 12:22:13.268 2 01:13.560 12:17:50.929
12 01:04.744 12:28:33.005 7 01:05.908 12:23:19.176 3 01:11.509 12:19:02.438
8 01:05.364 12:24:24.540 4 01:10.038 12:20:12.476
Po. 9 - #12 PAPALINI L. - Honda
9 01:20.382 12:25:44.922 5 01:10.332 12:21:22.808
1 01:15.547 12:16:35.682
10 01:06.125 12:26:51.047 6 01:09.047 12:22:31.855
2 01:09.907 12:17:45.589
11 01:06.827 12:27:57.874 7 01:08.955 12:23:40.810
3 01:09.023 12:18:54.612
12 01:06.697 12:29:04.571 8 01:08.751 12:24:49.561
4 01:08.264 12:20:02.876
9 01:09.674 12:25:59.235
5 01:06.846 12:21:09.722 Po. 12 - # 86 PELIZZA N. - Honda
10 01:11.631 12:27:10.866
6 01:06.441 12:22:16.163 1 01:17.675 12:16:38.198
11 01:09.161 12:28:20.027
7 01:05.947 12:23:22.110 2 01:11.231 12:17:49.429
8 01:06.055 12:24:28.165 3 01:08.695 12:18:58.124
9 01:05.424 12:25:33.589 4 01:07.747 12:20:05.871
10 01:05.177 12:26:38.766 5 01:09.326 12:21:15.197
11 01:05.158 12:27:43.924 6 01:08.380 12:22:23.577
12 01:05.347 12:28:49.271 7 01:07.605 12:23:31.182
8 01:07.662 12:24:38.844
Po. 10 - # 43 COSTA A. - Yamaha
9 01:07.696 12:25:46.540
1 01:14.968 12:16:34.890
10 01:06.776 12:26:53.316
2 01:09.676 12:17:44.566
11 01:08.301 12:28:01.617
3 01:09.471 12:18:54.037
12 01:10.960 12:29:12.577
4 01:08.193 12:20:02.230
5 01:07.226 12:21:09.456 Po. 13 - # 19 CANNITO F. - Honda
6 01:07.406 12:22:16.862 1 01:16.049 12:16:36.311
7 01:06.290 12:23:23.152 2 01:09.580 12:17:45.891
Fastest lap: 01:02.704
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